DRAFT 23/12/2022
DRAFT 23/12/2022
DRAFT 23/12/2022
DRAFT 23/12/2022
DRAFT 23/12/2022
DRAFT 23/12/2022
3.54" (90 mm)
4

TR50-3D Temperature, Humidity and CO2 Modbus + BACnet + Sylk™ Yes 24 V AC/DC or Sylk™
TR50-3N Temperature, Humidity and CO2 Modbus + BACnet + Sylk™ No 24 V AC/DC or Sylk™
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
There are many flexible ways a TR50 can be integrated into a BMS as shown below.
All the dimensions are in inches (mm).
Indoor Air Quality Sensor TR50 -Product Datasheet   |   www.honeywell.com   |   3
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
GENERAL SENSING
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION
Detection
Parameters
- Temperature (T)
- Relative Humidity (RH)
- Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
- Particular Matter (PM1.O, PM2.5 and
PM10)
- Total Volatile Organic Compound (TVOC)
Display Mono segment display
Power Supply
Direct : 24 V AC/DC ± 20 %
SylkTM : Honeywell SylkTM Bus Technology
Power Consumption
TR50-5D: 24 VAC 3.8 VA, 24 VDC 1.2 W
TR50-5N: 24 VAC 3.8 VA, 24 VDC 1.2 W
TR50-3D: 24 VAC 3.2 VA, 24 VDC 1.O W,
SylkTM 1.0 W
TR50-3N: 24 VAC 3.2 VA, 24 VDC 1.O W,
SylkTM 1.0 W
Operating
Temperature
0 - 50 °C (32 - 122 °F)